
Your rates at work

Dollar amounts below represent the breakdown of every $100 of rates used by 
Council to deliver facilities, programs and services in 2021–22. 

Bridges	

Car parks

Children’s services

Community  
infrastructure

Community support

Drainage

Economic and  
community development

Emergency and 
environmental  
management

Garbage and  
waste management 

Library services

Local law enforcement 
and health services

Maternal and 
child health

Parks and gardens

Planning services

Roads and footpaths

Swimming and 
recreation

Youth services

$0.21

$0.64

$4.16

$20.18

$1.28

$1.98

$1.71

$3.10

$12.57

$1.73

$3.65

$2.62

$7.38

$5.20

$18.71

$13.68

$1.20




